
COURSE NAME SEM MODULE NAME
MODULE 

CODE
DATE

B TECH CIVIL II FOREIGN LANGUAGE II- FRENCH LANF0104 19-06-2024

B TECH CIVIL II FOREIGN LANGUAGE II- GERMAN LANG0105 19-06-2024

B TECH CIVIL II VALUE EDUCATION VALU0109 21-06-2024

B TECH CIVIL II APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II MATH0116 24-06-2024

B TECH CIVIL II NUMERICAL METHODS MATH0117 26-06-2024

B TECH CIVIL II APPLIED PHYSICS-II PHYS0103 28-06-2024

B TECH CIVIL II BASICS OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING MECH0102 01-07-2024

B TECH CIVIL II BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND MATERIALS CIVL1101 03-07-2024

B TECH CIVIL II BASICS OF ELECTRONICS ECEN0104 05-07-2024

B TECH CSE (GENERAL) II FOREIGN LANGUAGE II- FRENCH LANF0104 19-06-2024

B TECH CSE (GENERAL) II FOREIGN LANGUAGE II- GERMAN LANG0105 19-06-2024

B TECH CSE (GENERAL) II VALUE EDUCATION VALU0109 21-06-2024

B TECH CSE (GENERAL) II APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II MATH0116 24-06-2024

THEORY DATE SHEET OF B.TECH.U.G  COURSES, JUNE/JULY 2024 EXAMINATIONS 
II SEMESTER (REGULAR & RE-APPEAR)

MODE OF EXAMINATION :- OFF-LINE
 EXAMINATION CENTRE : FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

TIMING - 10:30 AM TO 01:30 PM



COURSE NAME SEM MODULE NAME
MODULE 

CODE
DATE

B TECH CSE (GENERAL) II NUMERICAL METHODS MATH0117 26-06-2024

B TECH CSE (GENERAL) II APPLIED PHYSICS-II PHYS0103 28-06-2024

B TECH CSE (GENERAL) II BASICS OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING MECH0102 01-07-2024

B TECH CSE (GENERAL) II BASICS OF CIVIL ENGINEERING CIVL0101 03-07-2024

B TECH CSE (GENERAL) II BASICS OF ELECTRONICS ECEN0104 05-07-2024

B TECH CSIT II FOREIGN LANGUAGE- FRENCH-II LANF0104 19-06-2024

B TECH CSIT II FOREIGN LANGUAGE- GERMAN-II LANG0105 19-06-2024

B TECH CSIT II VALUE EDUCATION VALU0109 21-06-2024

B TECH CSIT II APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II MATH0116 24-06-2024
B TECH CSIT II NUMERICAL METHODS MATH0117 26-06-2024

B TECH CSIT II APPLIED PHYSICS-II PHYS0103 28-06-2024

B TECH CSIT II BASICS OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING MECH0102 01-07-2024

B TECH CSIT II BASICS OF CIVIL ENGINEERING CIVL0101 03-07-2024

B TECH CSIT II BASICS OF ELECTRONICS ECEN0104 05-07-2024

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS






